
Pos

1
2
3
4

No.

22
683
111
10

Name

Gustavo PEGORARO
Caue OLIVEIRA
Heitor FARIAS
Joao CARDOSO Neto

Class

CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE

Laps

23
15
17
21

Best Tm

1:10.657
1:10.897
1:12.164
1:12.406

Diff

0.240
1.507
1.749

Gap

0.240
1.267
0.242

In Lap

19
9
7

17

2nd Best

1:10.739
1:10.954
1:12.299
1:12.551

Best Speed

77,292
77,030
75,678
75,425

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

COPA VKF 2ª ETAPA
CADETE

Treino 3

Practice started at 16:32:17

KARTÓDROMO VELOPARK 1,517 km

25/06/2016 16:35


